
CHILLERS -AIR COOLED  

FIELD RESPONSE 

TAG CH-1 

MFR DAIKIN 

MODEL AGZ004F 

OPERATING WEIGHT (LBS) 3930 

CAPACITY (TONS) 36.2 

REFRIG. R32 

TOTAL REF.CHARGE (LBS) 35.00 

EER 11.72 

IPLV 20.07 

AMBIENT TEMP (°F DB) 98  

TURNDOWN 4:1 

# OF COMPRESSORS 4 

EVAPORATOR 
GPM (MIN) 
EWT (deg F) 
LWT (deg F) 
WPD (FT) 
% GLYCOL 

 
56  
56  
46  
13.10 
30 

POWER 
MCA 
MOCP 
V 
PH 
SCCR 

 
182  
200  
208  
3  
65k 

CONTROL CIRCUIT 
V 
PH 

 
115  
1 

SOUND POWER LEVEL 
63HZ 
125HZ 
150HZ 
500HZ 
1000HZ 
2000HZ 
4000HZ  
8000HZ  
OVERALL DBA 

 
67  
76  
79  
82  
83  
79  
74  
68  
86 

NOTES ALL 

 

NOTES 

1. PROVIDE WITH BACNET INTERFACE. 
2. SINGLE POINT 208V/3Ø ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BY DIV. 26. CONTROL POWER 

INTEGRAL. 
3. PROVIDE WITH DISCONNECT SWITCH WITH CIRCUIT PROTECTION. 
4. PROVIDE WITH HARD WIRED LOW WATER TEMPERATURE RESET POINT. 
5. PROVIDE WITH CONDENSER COIL LOUVERS & BASE FRAME WIRE GUARDS. 



6. PROVIDE WITH FLOW SWITCH 
7. LISTED EER AND IPLV ARE AT AHRI RATED CONDITIONS. 
8. PROVIDE WITH COMPRESSOR SOUND BLANKETS. 

 


