CHILLERS - AIR COOLED

FIELD	RESPONSE
TAG	CH-1
MFR	DAIKIN
MODEL	AGZ004F
OPERATING WEIGHT (LBS)	3930
CAPACITY (TONS)	36.2
REFRIG.	R32
TOTAL REF.CHARGE (LBS)	35.00
EER	11.72
IPLV	20.07
AMBIENT TEMP (°F DB)	98
TURNDOWN	4:1
# OF COMPRESSORS	4
EVAPORATOR	
GPM (MIN)	56
EWT (deg F)	56
LWT (deg F)	46
WPD (FT)	13.10
% GLYCOL	30
POWER	
MCA	182
MOCP	200
V	208
PH	3
SCCR	65k
CONTROL CIRCUIT	445
V PH	115
SOUND POWER LEVEL	1
63HZ	67
125HZ	76
150HZ	79
500HZ	82
1000HZ	83
2000HZ	79
4000HZ	74
8000HZ	68
OVERALL DBA	86
NOTES	ALL

NOTES

- 1. PROVIDE WITH BACNET INTERFACE.
- 2. SINGLE POINT 208V/3Ø ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BY DIV. 26. CONTROL POWER INTEGRAL.
- 3. PROVIDE WITH DISCONNECT SWITCH WITH CIRCUIT PROTECTION.
- 4. PROVIDE WITH HARD WIRED LOW WATER TEMPERATURE RESET POINT.
- 5. PROVIDE WITH CONDENSER COIL LOUVERS & BASE FRAME WIRE GUARDS.

- 6. PROVIDE WITH FLOW SWITCH
- 7. LISTED EER AND IPLV ARE AT AHRI RATED CONDITIONS.
- 8. PROVIDE WITH COMPRESSOR SOUND BLANKETS.